
ABC - FEIER





STAATSFLAGE 
DEUTSCHLANDS





Branderburger Tor



Reichstagsgebäud
e



Frauenkirche



Dresdener 
Gemäldegalerie



RHEIN



▣ 1. ich
▣ 2. nein
▣ 3. wie
▣ 4. es
▣ 5. bose
▣ 6. ja
▣ 7. jetzt
▣ 8. jung
▣ 9. Sport
▣ 10. stimmt

▣ 11. trauring
▣ 12. schon
▣ 13. Quadrat
▣ 14. heute
▣ 15. zehn
▣ 16. ihr
▣ 17. TschuB!
▣ 18. Vater
▣ 19. November



EBWI
LAUB
NRUG
RUGA
LEBG
TOR



WEIB - БЕЛЫЙ
BLAU – СИНИЙ
GRUN - ЗЕЛЕНЫЙ
GRAU - СЕРЫЙ
GELB - ЖЕЛТЫЙ
ROT - КРАСНЫЙ


